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Contact Information

MEDIC Claims
1|Christian Cano no IN OPPOSITION - "How can we |6511 Windyrush Road, Charlotte, NC
ask taxpayers to fund a few 28226
privileged white people in the |District: 5
Arts; when we can not fund our|Phone: (214)-455-9001
marginalized neighbors who Email:
need medical care Christian@ChristianCano.com
transportation?"
2 Stephy Hamrick IN OPPOSITION - "It is 12609 Buck Creek Ct Pineville, NC 28134
fundamentally immoral to District: 6
garnish the wages of Phone: (609)-575-9839
hardworking people because | Email: sjhamrick@gmail.com
they cannot pay the cost of life-
or-death emergency care."
3|Janice Allison IN OPPOSITION 1810 Ferguson Court, Charlotte, NC SPECIAL ASSISTANCE NEEDED: Handicap scooter access
28205
District: 4
Phone: (704)-309-6051
Email: janicecovingtonl@aol.com
4|Tera Long IN OPPOSITION - The BOCC 11226 Stony Path Dr, charlotte, NC 28214
should protect citizens not hurt | District: 1
them with fines Phone: (704)-779-1020
Email: Teracrumvley@yahoo.com




5|Erinn

Rochelle

IN OPPOSITION

HOMELESS, Charlotte, NC 28205

District: 4 Phone:
(704)-977-7919 Email:
Erinnrochelle@yahoo.com

6|/Dominic

Harris

IN OPPOSITION

7400 Old Well St, Charlotte, NC 28212
District: 4

Phone: 704)-954-9647

Email: Ncwethepeoplel00@gmail.com

7|Kyla

Knight

no

NEITHER - Healthcare story. |
would like to share my
healthcare journey and
financial journey

3310 N Davidson St apt 138, Charlotte,
NC 28205

District: 5

Phone: (704)-433-9512

Email: Kyla.knight@gmail.com

8|Joshua

Richardson

IN OPPOSITION

1244 Plumstead Road, Charlotte, NC
28216

District: 2

Phone: (704)-605-4918

Email:
jrichardson@richardsonorganization.com

88|Michael

Merenstein

no

IN OPPOSITION

8411 Dunsinane Drive, Charlotte, NC
28227

District: 4

Phone: (954)-801-4074

Email: Mjmeren@gmail.com

10|Stephanie

Collins
Frempong

no

IN OPPOSITION

1134 Rising Oak Drive, Charlotte, NC
28206

District: 2

Phone: (980)-297-8677

Email: StephanieL4@Juno.com




11|Jennifer Tucker no IN OPPOSITION - Tell the BOCC |8513 Farnsworth Lane, Charlotte, NC
we are against wage 28215
garnishment for medical bills  |District: 4
Phone: (615)-585-6510
Email: jperuskie@outlook.com
12/|Lilly Taylor no IN OPPOSITION 1001 Roanoke Ave., Charlotte, NC 28205
District 4
Phone: (704)-631-8738
Email: lilith732@gmail.com
13|Allen Smith no IN OPPOSITION 11205 Quiet Wood Court, Charlotte, NC

28277

District: 6

Phone: (469)-595-1023

Email: loranallensmith@gmail.com
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